
1 
 

PONDICHERRY INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION DEVELOPMENT AND 
INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government of Puducherry Undertaking) 
Office:No.60, Romain Rolland Street, Puducherry – 605 001. 

Contact:No.0413-2332171,2335116,2333938 Email:info@pipdic.com; 
Website:www.pipdic.com; www.pipdic.in 

 
No.PIPDIC/GMD/e-AUCTION/2019-20                         Date: 24 OCT 2019 

 
Corrigendum (Re-auction)-cum-Third Call for  

e-AUCTION FOR SALE OF LAND FACTORY BUILDING, PLANT & 
MACHINERY, OTHER ASSETS AND STOCK OF GOODS OF M/S. 

MEIRS PHARMA (INDIA) PVT LTD. AT NO.22, CHINNA SALAI, 
RAYANPALAYAM, VARICHIKUDI P.O., KOTTUCHERRY,  

KARAIKAL – 609 609. 
 

Due to poor response to the e-Auction Notice No.PIPDIC/GMD/e-
AUCTION/2019-20, dated 29/7/2019, the same e-Auction is hereby 
published with following amended the time schedule as follows 

 

Sl.No. Details  Date and time 

1 e-Auction document download 
start/end date 

From 10.00 hrs of  04/11/2019  
upto 17.00   hrs  of 14/11/2019 

2 Inspection of auction items During working hours from 
04/11/2019 to 14/11/2019 

3 Submission of e-Auction form 
with EMD & other required 
documents in online & physical 
form 

From 18/11/2019 to 25/11/2019  
(During working hours) 

4 Approval of application start/end 
date  

From 26/11/2019 to 29/11/2019 
(During working hours) 

5 e-Auction start/end date & time From  10.00 hrs to 17 hrs of 
03/12/2019  

 
Except the above mentioned revised schedule, the other terms and 
conditions of the original e-Auction document remains unchanged. 
 
The interested parties may please contact Mr. S. Sankaran, Officer (Works), 
PIPDIC Branch Office, Industrial Growth Centre, Polagam, Karaikal 609606. 
Phone: 04368-233331 Mobile: 9443214656 or Mr. Rajasekaran, Junior 
Assistant Mobile: 9965575864 to inspect the auction items during working 
hours. 
 
        MANAGING DIRECTOR, 
                     PIPDIC LTD., 
 

 


